
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full names(s) 

and address(es) 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter's name, 

address and reference 

(if any) 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s 
Affairs 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Name of Company 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 

For official use 

Company Number f 

05984377 ' 

(a) Versatile Mobile Limited 

le (b) Jonathan Lord — MIPA of 125/127 Union Street, Oldham, OL1 1TE 

The liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the 

Company’s affairs as at (c) 12" March 2015 

Signed —e Date 12™ March 2015 

Bridgestones 
125/127 Union Street 
Oldham 

OL1 1TE 

0161 785 3700 
mail@bridgestones co uk 

For Official Use 

Liquidation Section Post Room 

A43D4XNL 
Ki 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL , Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Versatile Mobile Limited 

on the 12" March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 

resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

1, Mr Mohammed Hoque of 55 Napier Street West, Oldham, OL8 4AE 

believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name (ohanmed [loge 

Signed /- 
o 

Signed 

Dated 12108. 2S 

Signature is Date / ? /o SaaS 



Versatile Mobile Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets: 

Cash at Bank 225 225 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 225 

Signature i Date )2 [0 L/ 20S 



A1 — Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors. 

None 

Total Preferential Claim 
Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Estimated to Realise 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims 

Trade Creditor 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 

Mr M Hoque 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members 

Vn 
Signature. Date 12 [o7/ 20S 

225 

0 

(0) 
225 

225 

0 
(0) 

225 

225 

0 
500 

105,112 
12,233 
1,500 

(119,345) 

£ (119,120) 

500 
(500) 

(119,620) 



ajyeq 
a
u
m
e
u
b
i
s
 

(
7
0
2
 

[EF C
b
 

/ 

[o 
| 00 Sve'6s 43 

| 
SIEIOL 

[0 
| 

| 00 0093 
BL) 

110 
‘weupio 

‘yang 
voun 

Lvl 
| 

09g 
uoYyas 

| 

[o 
i 

[ 00 00S'L3 
00 ZLb'SOLs 

__"DNE 
LAN 

“YopudT 
‘uopUO] 

‘peoy 
UO}SNS 

982 
- swoysng 

g anuanen 
WH 

‘J@MO] 
UOISN] 

‘JOO|4 
pug 

‘SaUNsas 
gy 

AdUaAlOSU| 

: 
wopBuiy 

payun 
‘Wv9 

0L9 
. 

o 
00 03 

‘moBSe|O 
‘0O6E XOG 

Od 
‘P9SLS 

‘suoNeiedg 19 